Pleasant Pill of Conanga
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SR oo

Evaluation Beef

:Btemat'ona' AANUSAF000011831267

FIN 4107

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

Herdbook number

Genomic proven

No

Current
evaluation

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/AANUSAF000011831267/AAN

3/5/2026
PGS BAND 236 OF IDEAL 3163
Si TEHAMA BANDO 155 AANUSAMO000008505294
'~ AANUSAMO000009891499 TEHAMA BLACKCAP G373
AANUSAF000008933961
Pleasant Pride of Conanga
Dam

AANUSAF000011470970

Production

Growth

Daily carcass gain

Yearling weight, direct

Birth weight, direct

Weaning weight gain, direct
Post-weaning gain

Slaughter quality

Carcass fat score

Carcass conformation score
Dam

Calving

Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.
Milk

Birth weight, maternal

Yearling weight, maternal

Birth

Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.

Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.

102
103
103
105
102
107
102
98
94
98
98
98
101
98
96
93
100
96
99
101
97
102



Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv. 102 B
Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv. 107 I

NAY ‘hardic cattie Genetic Evaluation
=4

Caba VAXA




