

Pleasant Pill of Conanga

Born	1/1/1960
Breed	Aberdeen Angus
Sex	Cow
Breeder	
Evaluation	Beef
International ID	AANUSAF000011831267
Herdbook number	
FIN	4107

Genomic proven
No

Sire	TEHAMA BANDO 155 AANUSAM000009891499	PGS	BAND 236 OF IDEAL 3163 AANUSAM000008505294
		PGD	TEHAMA BLACKCAP G373 AANUSAF000008933961
Dam	Pleasant Pride of Conanga AANUSAF000011470970	MGS	-----
		MGD	-----
		MGDS	-----

Evaluation published **14.04.2026**

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
Production	102				■			
Growth	103				■			
Daily carcass gain	102				■			
Yearling weight, direct	105				■			
Birth weight, direct	102				■			
Weaning weight gain, direct	107				■			
Post-weaning gain	103				■			
Slaughter quality	98				■			
Carcass fat score	94				■			
Carcass conformation score	98				■			
Dam	98				■			
Calving	98				■			
Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.	101				■			
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.	98				■			
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.	96				■			
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.	92				■			
Milk	99				■			
Birth weight, maternal	96				■			
Yearling weight, maternal	98				■			
Birth	100				■			
Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.	97				■			
Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.	102				■			

Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv.	102	
Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv.	107	

